Funktionarsschema hemmamatcher

Datum
2018-01-05
2018-01-07
2018-01-14
2018-01-20
2018-01-27
2018-01-28
2018-02-18

Samling 1 timme innan matchstart

Matchtid

19:00
12:00
12:00
11:00
15:30
10:15
12:00

Speaker

Alfons Nilsson
Anton Mattsson
Anton Mattsson
Alfons Nilsson
Gustav Schandl
Anton Mattsson
Alfons Nilsson

Om man inte kan sa fixar man sjalv ersattare.

Online

Oskar Westrom
Casper Christiansson
Oskar Thorén
William Westréom
Casper Christiansson
Oskar Thorén

Oskar Westrom

Klocka

Lucas Hederstedt
Victor Lindstrom
Lucas Hederstedt
Viktor Greveback
Victor Lindstrom
Linus Dahlberg
Viktor Greveback

Bas Bas Kiosk

Alex Johansson  Oskar Roswall Gustav Levin
Sam Dahlstrom  Rasmus Lundgren Leo Brostrom
Felix Knutas Viktor Hejdenberg Sam Dahlstrom
Alex Johansson  Gustav Molander Gustav Levin
Linus Dahlberg Oskar Roswall William Westrém

Felix Knutas Lucas Hederstedt Oskar Roswall
Rasmus Lundgren Linus Dahlberg Gustav Schandl

Kiosk

Joel Melin

Alex Johansson
Joel Melin

Joel Melin

Leo Brostrom
Gustav Molander
Viktor Hejdenberg




